PUMPS
“EMAUX” MER Series Basket Strainer
A ROBUST AND DURABLE PREFILTER
For swimming pool, aquatic park, aquarium & zoo, and water
treatment. Commercial basket strainer is designed to install with
Emaux SWP series FRP pump to give the best performance of
the water circulation system. The basket strainers are applicable
in both saltwater and freshwater system.
STOPS LARGE SOLIDS
The basket strainer comes with a heavy-duty PVC basket that
perform as a pre-filter for the pump. It is typically installed prior
to the pump to filter the relatively big solid impurities to protect
the pumps, meters, and valves.
FEATURES
• Molded FRP body for structural strength and corrosion
resistance.
• Engineered for low-pressure drops making it an excellent
choice for pump suction applications.
• Heavy-duty hardware and components.
• Transparent sight-glass window installed on lid
• Max operating pressure 36 psi (2.5 bar)
Code Model Inlet (mm) Outlet (mm)
20700510450 MER100-100P 100 100
20700510455 MER150-100S 150 100
20700510460 MER200-150S 200 150
20700510465 MER250-200S 250 200
20700510485 MER300-200S 300 200
 สินค้ำไม่มีสต๊อค กรุณำสั่งซื อล่วงหน้ำ / No Stock, Delivery Time : 60 - 90 Days